Klasyfikacja: K19

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Msc Zawodnik

1 KAFARSKA Adrianna
DNC TYSZKIEWICZ Klaudia
3 BOGUCKA Nikola
4 CHABERSKA Jagoda
5 MODRZEJOWSKA Anna
6 SZAFKOWSKA Helena
7 KOCZOROWSKA Liwia
8 PIECUCH Julia

SZULKA Weronika

Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

58
77
29
26
66

28
79
78

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI FITNESS

Roll & Run Bydgoszcz 2018
KrisMedia Krzysztof Skiera

2018-09-08
Bydgoszcz
7 km

Numer

Punkt pomiarowy: 3,4 km

Klub
U.K.S. ZWOLEN-TEAM
UKS ZWOLEN TEAM
SKATE2CITY
KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE BYDGOSZCZ

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19
K19

Kategoria

B4SP&GRT

Finish_Rol

3.4km
00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:50
00:10:46
00:10:46
00:12:38
00:12:48
00:15:02
DNF
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